

Mileage Award Program (MAP)

Purpose:

The Mileage Award Program has been established to recognize AACA members who drive an AACA-approved vehicle throughout the calendar year. Participation is voluntary and tracking mileage is the owner's responsibility; although subject to review. It is intended that all activity and mileage will be governed by the vehicle's owner.

Any time a vehicle is driven - anywhere for any reason - the mileage counts towards the award level. Miles where the vehicle is towed (emergency or non-emergency) do not count towards the total driving miles.

Procedure:

- 1. The vehicle owner must register each vehicle that they would like to include in the MAP by filling out copy 1 (National Headquarters) application below and mailing a \$25.00 check payable to AACA. Once the application is received at national the vehicle badge will be mailed to the owner.
- 2. When the vehicle is driven 2,000 miles it is eligible for the first MAP award. The badge has a section where the number of miles is placed; the section is upgraded at each level.
 - a. 1st Award 2,000 mile
 - b. 2nd Award 5,000 mile
 - c. Subsequent Award(s) at each 5,000 mile increment
- 3. After you achieve your first 2,000 miles, please fill out copy 2 (record keeping form) below and mail to National Headquarters. Once approved your award(s) will be mailed to you from National Headquarters. Please keep a copy for your own records.

All mileage is retroactive to January 1, current year

For additional questions, please contact National Headquarters - general@aaca.org

AACA Mileage Award Program Registration

Last Name of Owner

Chapter or Region (optional)

State

OWNERSHIP	VEHICLE
Owner	Engine #
Street or	Serial (VIN) # State
P.O. Box	Model Year & Make
State/Zip	Body Style
Region/Chapter	Model Name or Number
AACA Membership #	I understand this registration constitutes a
DRIVING INFORMATION	permanent file on the described vehicle for AACA mileage and other AACA awards. I certify the vehicle and ownership data to be correct.
Beginning Odometer Reading	—
Comments:	Date Owner's signature
	_

AWARDS RECOGNITION

AACA	MAP	#
1111011	1417 71	"

AWANDS	AWARDS RECOGNITION					
YEAR	AWARD	ODO	MILES	TOTAL MILES	VERIFICATION DATE	

Return this form with a \$25 check payable to AACA to:

Antique Automobile Club of America Mileage Award Program 800 W. Hersheypark Dr. Hershey, PA 17033

AACA Mileage Award Program Registration

Last Name of Owner

Chapter or Region (optional)

State

OWNERSHIP	1	VEHICLE		
Owner	Engine #			
Street or P.O. Box		State		
City	Model Year & Make			
State/Zip	Body Style			
Region/Chapter	Model Name or Number			
AACA Membership #	I understand thi	s registration constitutes a		
DRIVING INFORMATION	permanent file on the described vehicle for AACA mileage and other AACA awards. I certify the vehicle and ownership data to be correct.			
Beginning Odometer Reading		F		
Comments:	Date	Owner's signature		

AWARDS RECOGNITION

AACA MAP#

AWAKL	AWARDS RECOGNITION				
YEAR	AWARD	ODO	MILES	TOTAL MILES	VERIFICATION DATE

When your vehicle has been driven 2,000 miles, 5,000 or any subsequent 5,000 miles - please forward this completed mileage form to:

Antique Automobile Club of America Mileage Award Program 800 W. Hersheypark Dr. Hershey, PA 17033